FRSSI

17-10-21

1G002

) 14

Pos Codice
1 VA183

2 Z1G0003
3 EV126

4 Z1G0004
6 Z1G0005
7 Z1G0006
12 ZIG0007
13  EV148

14  ZIG0008

Qta
1.0
*1.0
*1.0
*1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0

Da

F100AT Standard
1G101/26 GRUPPO INTEGRATO 26V
Descrizione Um
VALVOLA NR
VALVOLA 2 VIE NR
BOBINA 26V NR
TAPPO NR
KIT GUARNIZIONI NR
MANOPOLA ROSSA NR
VALVOLA 2 VIE NR
BOBINA 26V NR
TAPPO NR
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